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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 1D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Cox1467
Twin City

7.700 9.000 9.0508.650 7.6008.700 50.700
2 1 1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Chase Pappas1437
Harpeth

7.450 8.250 8.8008.200 6.8006.550 46.050
3 2 3 3 3 3 2 

2 

Skyler Connelly1468
USA Gymworld-UT

7.400 6.700 9.0508.250 7.9506.500 45.850
4 4 2 1T 4 1 3 

3 

Preston Ryan1441
Liberty

8.250 7.300 8.7507.650 5.6506.750 44.350
1 3 6 4 2 5 4 

4 

Benjamin Korpus1440
Liberty

6.850 6.300 8.7007.900 5.7505.200 40.700
5 6 5 5 6 4 5 

5 

Blake Ewy1456
Pride

5.300 6.350 7.5008.000 0.0005.900 33.050
6 5 4 6 5 6T 6 

6 

Ashton Tomes1478
Xtreme

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
7 7 7 7 7 6T 7 

7 
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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 1D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noah Copeland1495
Hocking Valley

9.500 8.400 9.2009.400 8.8008.750 54.050
1 5 1 4 2 3 1 

1 

Lucas Daniels1494
Hocking Valley

9.200 9.050 9.3008.800 9.0008.450 53.800
3 1T 6 3 3 2 2 

2 

Cole Partridge1470
USA Gymworld-UT

8.300 8.000 8.9509.000 9.1509.050 52.450
6 7 4T 7T 1 1 3 

3 

Ty Jordan1400
5280-No

8.900 7.650 9.4009.000 8.7008.350 52.000
4 8T 4T 2 5 4 4 

4 

Joshua Szitanko1455
Premier NJ

8.500 8.300 9.4509.150 7.7008.250 51.350
5 6 2 1 6 9 5 

5 

Gavin Zborowski1401
5280-No

8.250 8.950 8.8509.050 8.1008.100 51.300
7 3T 3 9T 7 7T 6 

6 

Matthias Ossi1454
Premier NJ

7.150 8.950 9.0508.700 8.2508.400 50.500
11 3T 7T 6 4 5 7 

7 

Augustus McGowen1496
USA Gymworld-UT

7.750 7.050 8.9508.700 8.1007.650 48.200
8 10 7T 7T 9 7T 8 

8 

Braxton Jones1419
DeVeau's

7.500 7.650 8.8508.650 8.2005.700 46.550
9 8T 9 9T 10T 6 9 

9 

Christian Kartchner1402
5280-No

7.400 9.050 8.7508.600 0.0007.900 41.700
10 1T 10 11 8 11T 10 

10 

Khalen Curry1443
Liberty

9.350 2.000 8.7007.550 7.4003.750 38.750
2 12 12 12 12 10 11 

11 

Xander Shultz1457
Pride

6.700 5.850 9.1508.050 0.0005.700 35.450
12 11 11 5 10T 11T 12 

12 
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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 1D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Schmitt1420
DeVeau's

9.200 7.100 8.4008.850 8.2008.700 50.450
1 1 1 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Ayden Johnston1403
5280-No

8.700 4.350 9.4008.200 8.5508.650 47.850
2 5 5 1 2 1 2 

2 

Ignacio Yockers1458
Pride

7.750 6.650 8.5508.250 7.6507.800 46.650
3 2 4 3 4T 3 3 

3 

Asher Cohen1404
5280-No

7.700 4.000 8.8508.500 6.0007.800 42.850
4 6T 2 2 4T 5 4 

4 

James Wick1490
Gym Nevada

6.100 4.000 8.4006.850 3.2505.500 34.100
6 6T 7 4T 7 7 5 

5 

Jack Bono1438
IG Ohio

0.000 5.900 0.0008.300 7.5507.850 29.600
7T 4 3 7T 3 4 6 

6 

Ted Maliga1459
Pride

0.000 3.250 0.0007.850 5.8007.600 24.500
7T 8 6 7T 6 6 7 

7 

Jonathan Moore1447
Liberty

6.200 2.000 8.0503.750 0.0004.150 24.150
5 9 8 6 8 8T 8 

8 

Brandon Hart1421
DeVeau's

0.000 6.500 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 6.500
7T 3 9T 7T 9T 8T 9 

9 

Ethan Poole1472
USA Gymworld-UT

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
7T 10 9T 7T 9T 8T 10 

10 
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 1D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colin Wingrove1474
USA Gymworld-UT

8.900 6.550 9.1509.250 8.3008.350 50.500
2 3 1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Cole Nicolson1473
USA Gymworld-UT

8.600 7.300 8.6508.450 8.1008.600 49.700
4 1 3 4 2 2 2 

2 

Jacob Nauman1493
Hocking Valley

8.700 6.000 9.4008.300 7.6008.300 48.300
3 4 4 1 5 3 3 

3 

William Watkins1475
USA Gymworld-UT

9.550 5.800 9.0508.500 5.9007.450 46.250
1 5 2 3 6 5 4 

4 

Austin Padgett1461
Pride

8.150 4.450 8.4507.950 7.5508.650 45.200
5 7 5 5 1 4 5 

5 

Dylan Kolak1477
USGDC-NJ

0.000 6.700 0.0000.000 0.0008.450 15.150
6T 2 6T 6T 3 6T 6 

6 

Alik Putman1460
Pride

0.000 4.900 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 4.900
6T 6 6T 6T 7 6T 7 

7 
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